
>>
>>
>>

Use SARTA’s fixed route service

Read schedules and plan a trip

Pay fares and purchase tickets 
and passes

TRAVEL TRAINING

Call 1-855-887-2782

ROUTE 

www.SARTAonline.com
330-477-2782

One-Ride $1.50

Reduced One-Ride $0.75
Passengers over 65 or with a disability
*Ticket is required

All-Day Pass $3.00

31-Day Pass $45.00

31-Day Reduced Pass  $22.50
Passengers over 65 or with a disability

Student/College 31-Day Pass $27.50

      CALL
Call 330-477-2782 and 
input a stop ID number to 
receive info about departure 
and arrival times. 

SARTA PinPoint allows you 
to locate your bus’ arrival
time in real time...

      TEXT
“PP” plus the “Stop ID” to 
321123 (ex. PP1234).

      VISIT
Log on to SARTAonline.com 
to access the PinPoint. 

www.SARTAonline.com
330-477-2782

LEARN HOW TO...

Download SARTA’s PinPoint app for real-time information on your route!

FIXED ROUTE FARES

123334  10/22

SCHEDULE & MAP
Downtown Massillon/27th & 

Meadows Loop 

Monday–Saturday 

Effective November 2022

>> Downtown Massillon
>> Knights of Columbus (K of C)
>> Mayflower Park Shopping Center
>> Mercy Health Center of Massillon  
>> Quarry Ridge Apartments 
>> Rolling Hills Village 

ROUTE 

126
POINTS OF 
INTEREST

126



LINCOLN 
PARK

G
reat Lakes B

lvd N
W

TU
SC

AR
AW

A
S

 R
IVE

R

ERIE ST S

3R
D 

ST
 N

W

CHERRY RD NW

CHERRY RD NW

Massillon
Transit Center

KNIGHTS OF 
COLUMBUS

QUARRY RIDGE 
APARTMENTS

AMHERST 
SHOPPING

CENTER

ROLLING HILLS 
VILLAGE

MAYFLOWER 
SHOPPING 

CENTER

J&J 
MOTORS

17
TH

 S
T 

NW

LINCOLN HWYLINCOLN HWY

24
TH

 S
T 

NW

KE
NY

ON
 A

VE
 S

W

LAKE AVE NE

Cherry Rd NE

Ea
rl 

Rd
 N

W Willow Ave NE

23
rd

 S
t N

W

MEADOWS AVE NW
ROLLING PARK DR S

3

2

4

5

KEUPER BLVD 

AM
HERST RD Lake Ave NELAKE AVE NE

27
TH

 S
T 

NW

HI
GH

LA
ND

ER
 A

VE
 S

W

NORTH AVE NW

AGATHON NW

1

1ST ST SW

TOM
M

Y HENRICH DR NW

1ST ST NE

1ST ST NE

172

SARTA www.SARTAonline.com

126_Map_10-2022_123334.pdf

FROM DOWNTOWN MASSILLON TO 
27TH & MEADOWS LOOP 

Le
av

e 
M

as
si

llo
n 

Tr
an

si
t C

en
te

r

6:00a

7:30a

9:00a

10:30a

12:00p

1:30p

3:00p

4:30p

6:00p

7:30p

6:09a

7:39a

9:09a

10:39a

12:09a

1:39p

3:09p

4:39p

6:09p

7:39p

6:18a

7:48a

9:18a

10:48a

12:18a

1:48p

3:18p

4:48p

6:18p

7:48p

6:24a

7:54a

9:24a

10:54a

12:24a

1:54p

3:24p

4:54p

6:24p

7:54p

6:30a

8:00a

9:30a

11:00a

12:30p

2:00p

3:30p

5:00p

6:30p

8:00p

6:40a

8:10a

9:40a

11:10a

12:40p

2:10p

3:40p

5:10p

6:40p

8:10p

ROUTE 126: Monday thru Saturday

DOWNTOWN MASSILLON/27TH & MEADOWS LOOP

ROUTE 126

321 4 5 1

A
rr

iv
e

M
as

si
llo

n 
Tr

an
si

t C
en

te
r

J&
J 

M
ot

or
s

Ro
lli

ng
 H

ill
s 

V
ill

ag
e

17
th

 S
t &

 
C

he
rr

y

A
m

he
rs

t 
Sh

op
pi

ng
 

Pl
az

a


