

SARTA PinPoint allows you to locate your bus' arrival time in real time...



TEXT

"PP" plus the "Stop ID" to 321123 (ex. PP1234).



CALL

Call 330-477-2782 and input a stop ID number to receive info about departure and arrival times.



VISIT

Log on to SARTAonline.com to access the PinPoint.



FIXED ROUTE FARES	
One-Ride	\$1.50
Reduced One-Ride Passengers over 65 or with a disability *Ticket is required	\$0.75
All-Day Pass	\$3.00
31-Day Pass	\$45.00
31-Day Reduced Pass Passengers over 65 or with a disability	\$22.50
Student/College 31-Day Pass	\$27.50



TRAVEL TRAINING

LEARN HOW TO...

- >> Use SARTA's fixed route service
- >> Read schedules and plan a trip
- >> Pay fares and purchase tickets and passes

Call 1-855-887-2782



[126] POINTS O **POINTS OF**

- >> Downtown Massillon
- » Knights of Columbus (K of C)
- Mayflower Park Shopping Center
- >> Mercy Health Center of Massillon
- >> Quarry Ridge Apartments
- >> Rolling Hills Village



SCHEDULE & MAP

Downtown Massillon/27th &

Meadows Loop

Monday-Saturday

Effective November 2022











www.SARTAonline.com 330-477-2782









www.SARTAonline.com 330-477-2782



Download SARTA's PinPoint app for real-time information on your route!

ROUTE 126: Monday thru Saturday

FROM DOWNTOWN MASSILLON TO **27TH & MEADOWS LOOP**

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(1)
Leave Massillon Transit Center	Amherst Shopping Plaza	17th St & Cherry	Rolling Hills Village	J&J Motors	Arrive Massillon Transit Center
6:00a	6:09a	6:18a	6:24a	6:30a	6:40a
7:30a	7:39a	7:48a	7:54a	8:00a	8:10a
9:00a	9:09a	9:18a	9:24a	9:30a	9:40a
10:30a	10:39a	10:48a	10:54a	11:00a	11:10a
12:00p	12:09a	12:18a	12:24a	12:30p	12:40p
1:30p	1:39p	1:48p	1:54p	2:00p	2:10p
3:00p	3:09p	3:18p	3:24p	3:30p	3:40p
4:30p	4:39p	4:48p	4:54p	5:00p	5:10p
6:00p	6:09p	6:18p	6:24p	6:30p	6:40p
7:30p	7:39p	7:48p	7:54p	8:00p	8:10p













